                                                                                                                                                                                                           1
Tabela rozładowań MARATHON FT
G
w
ar
an
tu
je
m
y
za
si
la
ni
e.
et
c
Rozładowanie stałym prądem
1.94V/ogniwo przy 200C - rozładowanie w [A] typ 15’ 30’ 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h 20h
M12V35FT 45.6 32.2 19.9 11.0 7.7 6.0 5.0 3.3 2.7 1.5
M12V50FT 67.4 43.7 26.1 14.8 10.5 8.2 6.7 4.4 3.6 1.9
M12V60FT 73.0 49.7 30.6 17.6 12.7 10.1 8.5 5.6 4.6 2.5
M12V90FT 106.8 76.0 47.1 26.8 19.5 15.5 12.7 8.4 6.9 3.7
M12V105FT 121.9 79.9 52.4 30.6 22.4 17.9 14.9 9.7 8.0 4.2
M12V125FT 97.5 77.9 62.2 36.7 27.0 21.2 17.4 11.5 9.5 5.0
M12V155FT 122.3 95.1 74.0 46.3 33.5 26.4 21.9 14.4 11.8 6.3
M06V200FT 131.7 131.7 90.7 55.0 40.4 32.4 27.4 18.8 15.4 8.3
1.92V/ogniwo przy 200C - rozładowanie w [A] typ 15’ 30’ 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h 20h
M12V35FT 50.2 34.4 21.4 11.8 8.3 6.4 5.3 3.5 2.9 1.6
M12V50FT 73.0 46.8 28.0 16.0 11.2 8.7 7.1 4.7 3.8 2.1
M12V60FT 79.2 53.7 33.1 18.9 13.6 10.8 9.1 6.0 4.9 2.6
M12V90FT 120.0 81.2 50.5 28.6 20.5 16.2 13.5 8.9 7.3 3.9
M12V105FT 132.4 86.0 55.9 32.4 23.5 18.8 15.8 10.3 8.4 4.5
M12V125FT 125.0 91.7 67.3 39.7 29.2 22.7 18.6 12.2 10.1 5.4
M12V155FT 149.9 108.7 78.8 49.1 35.1 27.7 23.0 15.4 12.5 6.6
M06V200FT 159.9 155.7 97.8 59.0 43.1 34.5 29.0 20.0 16.4 8.8
1.90V/ogniwo przy 200C - rozładowanie w [A] typ 15’ 30’ 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h 20h
M12V35FT 56.4 36.8 22.9 12.5 8.8 6.8 5.6 3.7 3.1 1.7
M12V50FT 79.2 50.2 29.6 17.0 11.9 9.2 7.5 4.9 4.0 2.2
M12V60FT 86.6 58.0 35.7 20.2 14.5 11.5 9.6 6.4 5.2 2.8
M12V90FT 130.0 86.7 54.0 30.3 21.7 17.2 14.2 9.3 7.7 4.1
M12V105FT 141.4 91.7 59.4 34.1 24.7 19.6 16.4 10.9 8.9 4.7
M12V125FT 152.6 105.3 72.6 42.4 31.1 24.0 19.7 12.9 10.6 5.7
M12V155FT 177.4 122.0 83.9 52.0 37.0 29.1 24.2 16.4 13.3 7.0
M06V200FT 188.0 166.8 105.2 63.1 45.8 36.6 30.7 21.1 17.3 9.3
                                                                                                                                                                                                           2
Tabela rozładowań MARATHON FT
1.87V/ogniwo przy 200C - rozładowanie w [A] typ 15’ 30’ 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h 20h
M12V35FT 61.3 39.3 24.4 13.3 9.3 7.2 5.9 3.9 3.2 1.7
M12V50FT 85.7 53.8 31.2 17.6 12.5 9.7 7.9 5.2 4.3 2.3
M12V60FT 93.3 60.9 37.4 21.2 15.2 12.0 10.0 6.7 5.5 2.9
M12V90FT 142.0 93.2 57.4 32.1 23.2 18.0 14.8 9.8 8.0 4.4
M12V105FT 153.1 97.9 62.6 35.8 25.8 20.5 17.1 11.5 9.3 4.9
M12V125FT 169.8 115.1 78.0 45.0 33.0 25.5 20.9 13.7 11.2 6.1
M12V155FT 196.9 136.6 89.5 54.9 39.0 30.6 25.4 17.1 13.9 7.3
M06V200FT 231.5 182.7 115.8 67.0 48.6 38.7 32.5 22.4 18.3 9.8
1.85V/ogniwo przy 200C - rozładowanie w [A] typ 15’ 30’ 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h 20h
M12V35FT 64.8 41.0 25.4 13.8 9.6 7.5 6.1 4.0 3.3 1.8
M12V50FT 90.2 56.3 32.2 18.3 13.0 10.0 8.2 5.4 4.4 2.4
M12V60FT 98.4 63.0 38.6 21.9 15.7 12.4 10.3 6.9 5.6 3.0
M12V90FT 152.0 97.9 59.5 33.2 23.6 18.4 15.1 10.1 8.3 4.5
M12V105FT 155.0 102.0 64.7 36.9 26.6 21.0 17.6 11.8 9.6 5.2
M12V125FT 175.0 119.2 79.2 46.5 34.3 26.5 21.6 14.1 11.6 6.3
M12V155FT 220.5 150.4 92.9 56.9 40.4 31.6 26.2 17.6 14.3 7.6
M06V200FT 259.7 191.6 122.4 70.1 50.6 40.2 33.6 23.0 18.9 10.1
1.83V/ogniwo przy 200C - rozładowanie w [A] typ 15’ 30’ 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h 20h
M12V35FT 66.9 41.9 25.8 14.0 9.8 7.6 6.2 4.1 3.4 1.8
M12V50FT 93.0 57.9 32.7 18.4 13.1 10.3 8.4 5.5 4.5 2.4
M12V60FT 101.7 65.0 39.3 22.3 16.0 12.6 10.5 7.0 5.7 3.0
M12V90FT 159.1 100.8 61.0 34.0 24.0 18.7 15.4 10.2 8.4 4.6
M12V105FT 163.1 104.7 66.4 37.8 27.2 21.5 17.9 12.0 9.8 5.2
M12V125FT 186.9 124.6 81.8 47.7 35.2 27.1 22.2 14.5 11.8 6.3
M12V155FT 233.8 157.4 95.9 58.1 41.3 32.3 26.8 18.0 14.6 7.7
M06V200FT 276.5 199.5 126.2 71.9 51.8 41.0 34.2 23.4 19.3 10.2
                                                                                                                                                                                                           3

M12V35FT 73.2 44.4 26.6 14.4 10.2 8.0 6.6 4.3 3.5 1.9
M12V50FT 100.2 61.3 34.4 19.1 13.6 10.7 8.9 5.8 4.7 2.5
M12V60FT 110.1 69.0 40.3 23.0 16.6 13.2 11.0 7.4 6.0 3.2
M12V90FT 184.0 109.2 64.4 35.6 25.0 19.4 16.0 10.6 8.7 4.7
M12V105FT 192.7 116.7 70.6 40.0 28.7 22.6 18.8 12.7 10.3 5.4
M12V125FT 236.4 143.8 88.8 50.8 37.3 28.8 23.5 15.3 12.5 6.7
M12V155FT 287.9 177.1 104.0 61.2 43.5 34.1 28.2 19.0 15.4 8.0
M06V200FT 333.3 223.4 136.2 77.4 55.5 43.9 36.5 24.7 20.3 10.7
1.70V/ogniwo przy 200C - rozładowanie w [A] typ 15’ 30’ 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h 20h
M12V35FT 74.0 44.6 26.7 14.4 10.3 8.1 6.7 4.4 3.6 1.9
M12V50FT 101.5 61.5 34.6 19.3 13.7 10.7 8.9 5.8 4.7 2.5
M12V60FT 110.5 69.6 40.5 23.2 16.7 13.3 11.1 7.4 6.0 3.2
M12V90FT 187.9 110.4 64.7 35.8 25.1 19.5 16.0 10.6 8.7 4.8
M12V105FT 195.9 118.4 71.3 40.4 28.9 22.8 18.9 12.8 10.4 5.4
M12V125FT 241.6 147.1 89.7 51.3 37.5 29.0 23.7 15.5 12.6 6.7
M12V155FT 300.6 179.0 105.1 61.7 43.9 34.4 28.4 19.1 15.5 8.0
M06V200FT 343.0 226.4 137.2 77.8 55.8 44.1 36.7 24.9 20.4 10.8
1.67V/ogniwo przy 200C - rozładowanie w [A] typ 15’ 30’ 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h 20h
M12V35FT 74.9 44.9 26.9 14.5 10.3 8.1 6.7 4.4 3.6 1.9
M12V50FT 102.9 61.7 34.7 19.3 13.8 10.8 9.0 5.9 4.8 2.5